
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

SET Syllabus: 8th January – 10th May 

 

Below is the live class syllabus – remember please that this is not a course. Live classes are 

output sessions only – the courses are on the website and be watched any 9me. 
 

 

Date Day OET Doctors Writing OET Nurse Writing 

08 January 
2024 

Monday With / in which Intro & Planning 

09 January 
2024 

Tuesday Conditionals Intro para 

10 January 
2024 

Wednesday Conditionals Paragraph Reviews 

11 January 
2024 

Thursday Conditionals Paragraph Reviews 

12 January 
2024 

Friday Conditionals Paragraph Reviews 

13 January 
2024 

Saturday 

14 January 
2024 

Sunday 

15 January 
2024 

Monday Subject + Verb/Collocations Intro & Planning 

16 January 
2024 

Tuesday Modal Verbs Intro para 

17 January 
2024 

Wednesday Modal Verbs Paragraph Reviews 

18 January 
2024 

Thursday Review Paragraph Reviews 

19 January 
2024 

Friday Questions Grammar Paragraph Reviews 

20 January 
2024 

Saturday 

21 January 
2024 

Sunday 

22 January 
2024 

Monday Countable & Uncountable Nouns 
/ Quantifiers 

Intro & Planning 

23 January 
2024 

Tuesday Countable & Uncountable Nouns 
/ Quantifiers 

Intro para 

24 January 
2024 

Wednesday Noun Phrases & Gerunds Paragraph Reviews 

25 January 
2024 

Thursday Noun Phrases & Gerunds Paragraph Reviews 

26 January 
2024 

Friday Nominalisation Paragraph Reviews 

27 January 
2024 

Saturday 

28 January 
2024 

Sunday 

29 January 
2024 

Monday Present Simple / Present 
Continuous 

Intro & Planning 



 

 

 

 

 

 
30 January 

2024 
Tuesday Past Simple / Past Continuous Intro para 

31 January 
2024 

Wednesday Simple /  Continuous Paragraph Reviews 

01 February 
2024 

Thursday Passive Paragraph Reviews 

02 February 
2024 

Friday Passive Paragraph Reviews 

03 February 
2024 

Saturday 

04 February 
2024 

Sunday 

05 February 
2024 

Monday Present Perfect & Past Simple 
 

06 February 
2024 

Tuesday Present Perfect & Past Simple 
 

07 February 
2024 

Wednesday Present Perfect & Past Simple 
 

08 February 
2024 

Thursday Present Perfect & Passive 
 

09 February 
2024 

Friday Present Perfect & Passive 
 

10 February 
2024 

Saturday 

11 February 
2024 

Sunday 

12 February 
2024 

Monday Past Perfect Writing Week 

13 February 
2024 

Tuesday Past Perfect Continuous Writing Week 

14 February 
2024 

Wednesday Past Perfect & 'reported that' Writing Week 

15 February 
2024 

Thursday Time language: prepositions for 
dates & sequence language 

(following, etc.) 

Writing Week 

16 February 
2024 

Friday Time language: prepositions for 
dates & sequence language 

(following, etc.) 

Writing Week 

17 February 
2024 

Saturday 

18 February 
2024 

Sunday 

19 February 
2024 

Monday Writing Week Passive 

20 February 
2024 

Tuesday Writing Week Passive 

21 February 
2024 

Wednesday Writing Week Passive 

22 February 
2024 

Thursday Writing Week Passive 

23 February 
2024 

Friday Writing Week Passive 

24 February 
2024 

Saturday 



 

 

 

 

 

 
25 February 

2024 
Sunday 

26 February 
2024 

Monday Relative Clauses Writing Week 

27 February 
2024 

Tuesday Relative Clauses Writing Week 

28 February 
2024 

Wednesday Relative Clauses Writing Week 

29 February 
2024 

Thursday Relative Clauses Writing Week 

01 March 
2024 

Friday Relative Clauses Writing Week 

02 March 
2024 

Saturday 

03 March 
2024 

Sunday 

04 March 
2024 

Monday Writing Week Cause & Result 

05 March 
2024 

Tuesday Writing Week Cause & Result 

06 March 
2024 

Wednesday Writing Week Contrast 

07 March 
2024 

Thursday Writing Week Contrast 

08 March 
2024 

Friday Writing Week Linkers Review 

09 March 
2024 

Saturday 

10 March 
2024 

Sunday 

11 March 
2024 

Monday Intro to Sentence Structure Writing Week 

12 March 
2024 

Tuesday Causes Writing Week 

13 March 
2024 

Wednesday Causes & Results Writing Week 

14 March 
2024 

Thursday Contrast Writing Week 

15 March 
2024 

Friday Contrast & Review Writing Week 

16 March 
2024 

Saturday 

17 March 
2024 

Sunday 

18 March 
2024 

Monday Writing Week Addition 

19 March 
2024 

Tuesday Writing Week Addition 

20 March 
2024 

Wednesday Writing Week Relative Clauses 

21 March 
2024 

Thursday Writing Week Relative Clauses 

22 March 
2024 

Friday Writing Week Relative Clauses 



 

 

 

 

 

 
23 March 

2024 
Saturday 

24 March 
2024 

Sunday 

25 March 
2024 

Monday Passive Simple Intro Writing Week 

26 March 
2024 

Tuesday Passive 2 objects? Writing Week 

27 March 
2024 

Wednesday Passive Writing Week 

28 March 
2024 

Thursday Passive Writing Week 

29 March 
2024 

Friday Passive 2 objects Writing Week 

30 March 
2024 

Saturday 

31 March 
2024 

Sunday 

01 April 2024 Monday Writing Week Present Simple & Present 
Continuous 

02 April 2024 Tuesday Writing Week Present Perfect & Past Simple 

03 April 2024 Wednesday Writing Week Present Perfect & Past Simple 

04 April 2024 Thursday Writing Week Present Perfect & Present 
Continuous 

05 April 2024 Friday Writing Week Present Perfect Review 

06 April 2024 Saturday 

07 April 2024 Sunday 

08 April 2024 Monday Verb Patterns Passive Writing Week 

09 April 2024 Tuesday Verb Patterns Passive Writing Week 

10 April 2024 Wednesday Relative Clauses Writing Week 

11 April 2024 Thursday Participle clauses Writing Week 

12 April 2024 Friday Participle clauses Writing Week 

13 April 2024 Saturday 

14 April 2024 Sunday 

15 April 2024 Monday Writing Week Modal Verbs 

16 April 2024 Tuesday Writing Week Modal Verbs 

17 April 2024 Wednesday Writing Week Questions 

18 April 2024 Thursday Writing Week Questions 

19 April 2024 Friday Writing Week Review 

20 April 2024 Saturday 

21 April 2024 Sunday 

22 April 2024 Monday Verb & Preposition Writing Week 

23 April 2024 Tuesday Noun & Preposition Writing Week 

24 April 2024 Wednesday Adj. & Preposition Writing Week 



 

 

 

 

 

 
25 April 2024 Thursday Relative Clause Writing Week 

26 April 2024 Friday Participle Clause Writing Week 

27 April 2024 Saturday 

28 April 2024 Sunday 

29 April 2024 Monday Writing Week Countable & Uncountable 
Nouns / Quantifiers 

30 April 2024 Tuesday Writing Week Countable & Uncountable 
Nouns / Quantifiers 

01 May 2024 Wednesday Writing Week Noun Phrases & Gerunds 

02 May 2024 Thursday Writing Week Noun Phrases & Gerunds 

03 May 2024 Friday Writing Week Nominalisation 

04 May 2024 Saturday 

05 May 2024 Sunday 

06 May 2024 Monday Review - Causes Writing Week 

07 May 2024 Tuesday Relative Clause and Causes Writing Week 

08 May 2024 Wednesday Participle Clauses and Causes Writing Week 

09 May 2024 Thursday Passive - Passive Writing Week 

10 May 2024 Friday Passive Verb Patterns Writing Week 

 


